
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

, Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07362621 

Name of Company 

JTR Associates Limited - 

{/We 

Ninos Koumettou, 1 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 13 March 2015 

Signed Nw. Date 13 March 2015 
\ 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs . 

1 Kings Avenue For Official Use 

Winchmore Hill Insolvency Section Post Room 

London N21 3NA 

*A431|BEMO* 
A34 19/03/2015 #283 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref JT31479/NK/AG/MWILI 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 
< 
a 
wn 
[eg 
2 
x= 
- 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 
“ 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JTR Associates Limited c 

/ 
on the 13 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Racks, uiburu SS 2 

Signed Qu bsnl 
9) J 

Dated 2 Zz Le 
re) 



JTR Associates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets : Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realtse 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 26,882 02 Uncertain 

Cash held by Liquidator 6,700 00 6,700 00 

Cash at Bank 87 44 87 44 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,787 44 

Signature 0 dau bun Date _1¢ Is | (v 
NJ =) " 



JTR Associates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,787 44 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,787 44 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
6,787 44 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,787 44 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,787 44 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,787 44 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 11,655 33 

HMRC - PAYE/NICAVVATICIS/CT 32,018 64 
43,673 97 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (36,886 53) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (36,886 53) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (36,887 53) 

Signature C few bea Date KA | al iy 



Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The cash held by liquidator, represents cash held in the company bank account prior to liquidation 

Note 2 

A breakdown of the HM Revenue & Customs arrears are set out below - 

PAYE/NIC £1,850 00 
VAT £22,637 03 
cis £7531 61 

Total £32,018.64 

Page 2 of 2 13 March 2015 10 08 


